Our executive range of TV/AV carts
discretely complement boardrooms and
environments that prioritise aesthetics.
Slim profile with a small footprint.
Available in black and silver white.
Sleek & Versatile executive TV/AV Carts
Media shelf
Premium construction
Adjustable display height
Small footprint
Neat cable
management
Independently height adjustable
media shelf (may be removed)
Constructed in aluminium for
easy mobility and durability
600mm (23.6”) height range for optimal
presenter and audience experience
Base footprint just 825mm
x 700mm (32.5” x 27.6”) for
unobtrusive elegance
Discrete internal cable
channels for sleek
workplace safety
Executive TV/AV Carts
AD-TVC-70A
600 x 400 70” 70kg
(154lbs)
Digital Signage Mounting Solutions
Heavy-duty
75mm (3”)
lockable castors
Lockable
castors
Available in black or white
10 Year Warranty
Australia
+61 2 8729 5000
Atdec Uncover™ is where
our infinite mounting
possibilities become your
specific mounting solutions.
Call us to discuss your next project
Sleek & Versatile executive TV/AV Carts
AD-TVC-70A executive TV/AV cart
Ordering executive TV/AV Cart AD-TVC-70A
Ordering camera mount accessory
AD-TVC-70A-B
AD-TVC-70A-W
AD-TVAC-CM-B
AD-TVAC-CM-W
600 x 400 70” & 70kg (154lbs)
Black
White
Black
White
Camera mount for AD-TVC-70A (& others). Adjustable 627mm (24.7”) range,
8 height levels. Standard 3/8” camera mount screw. Slots for velcro straps.
Sleek versatility, high aesthetics
Atdec Code
Atdec Code
VESA
Description
Max. displayFinish
Finish
Features
Europe
+44 3330 117725
New Zealand
0800 887 298
North America
888 303 4252
Black finish
AD-TVC-70A-B
White finish
AD-TVC-70A-W